
2022 Hockey Australia Boys U15 Championships
7 - 13 Apr 2022

Newcastle, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 8 April 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 08 Apr 2022 08:00 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Yellow Gold Green Red

Western Australia Black Black Black Black Grey
Umpires CUSTANCE Sam (AUS) JONES Alexander (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCDONALD Nathan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Technical Officer MCKEON Kerri (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 08 Apr 2022 08:40 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Navy Navy Navy Green

New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Gold
Umpires HARMAN Vincent (AUS) KRONING Blake (AUS)

Reserve Umpire COMMINS Joshua (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges THURTELL Karen (AUS)

Technical Officer EDWARDS Madeleine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 08 Apr 2022 09:40 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Queensland Maroon Maroon Maroon Maroon Green
Umpires WINCH Harry (AUS) AVIL Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire AIRD Dylan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PASCOE Robyn (AUS)

Technical Officer BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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2022 Hockey Australia Boys U15 Championships
7 - 13 Apr 2022

Newcastle, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 8 April 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 08 Apr 2022 11:50 Pool A Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Development Navy Navy Navy Green

Western Australia Gold Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires LEWSAM Anthony (AUS) MOORE Bailey (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JONES Alexander (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FERNANDES Rodney (AUS)

Technical Officer MORGAN Neil (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 08 Apr 2022 13:30 Pool A Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Gold Gold Maroon Gold Green
South Australia Red Navy Red Grey

Umpires COMMINS Joshua (AUS) ROBINSON Lachlan (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KRONING Blake (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PASCOE Robyn (AUS)
Technical Officer MORGAN Neil (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 08 Apr 2022 14:10 Pool A Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Teal
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Navy Gold

Umpires AIRD Dylan (AUS) GEDDES Jaxon (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CUSTANCE Sam (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Jennifer (AUS)
Technical Officer THURTELL Karen (AUS)

Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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2022 Hockey Australia Boys U15 Championships
7 - 13 Apr 2022

Newcastle, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 8 April 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 08 Apr 2022 15:10 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Victoria Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires HARMAN Vincent (AUS) JONES Alexander (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOORE Bailey (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PASCOE Robyn (AUS)

Technical Officer NEWMAN John (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 08 Apr 2022 16:50 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Gold
Western Australia Black Yellow Black Black Grey

Umpires MCDONALD Nathan (AUS) KRONING Blake (AUS)
Reserve Umpire WINCH Harry (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges NEWMAN John (AUS)
Technical Officer STEWART James (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 08 Apr 2022 17:30 Pool B Newcastle International Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Maroon Maroon Maroon Maroon Green

Tasmania Green Green Green Gold Green Red
Umpires LEWSAM Anthony (AUS) ROBINSON Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GEDDES Jaxon (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges THURTELL Karen (AUS)

Technical Officer FLACK Jodie (AUS)
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Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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